
3 Sep 25   

FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED 

TRIPLES 2026 FIXTURES 

 
Friday 1 May 

Eldon Grove v West End 

Elm Tree v Thornaby 

Synthonia v Hutton Rudby 

Middlesbrough v Norton 
Ropner Evergreen v Stockton 

 

Friday 8 May 

West End v Stockton   

Ropner Evergreen v Middlesbrough 

Norton v Synthonia  

Thornaby v Hutton Rudby  
Eldon Grove v Elm Tree  

 

Friday 15 May 

Elm Tree v West End  
Hutton Rudby v Eldon Grove 
Norton v Thornaby   

Synthonia v Ropner Evergreen 
Middlesbrough v Stockton 
 

Friday 22 May 

West End v Middlesbrough 

Synthonia v Stockton 

Thornaby v Ropner Evergreen 

Eldon Grove v Norton 

Elm Tree v Hutton Rudby 

 

Friday 29 May 

Hutton Rudby v West End 

Norton v Elm Tree 

Ropner Evergreen v Eldon Grove 

Stockton v Thornaby 

Middlesbrough v Synthonia  
 

Friday 5 June 

West End v Synthonia  

Thornaby v Middlesbrough 
Eldon Grove v Stockton 

Elm Tree v Ropner Evergreen 

Hutton Rudby v Norton 

 

Friday 12 June 

Norton v West End 

Ropner Evergreen v Hutton Rudby 

Stockton v Elm Tree 

Middlesbrough v Eldon Grove  

Synthonia v Thornaby 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 19 June 

West End v Thornaby 

Eldon Grove v Synthonia 

Elm Tree v Middlesbrough 

Hutton Rudby v Stockton 

Norton v Ropner Evergreen 

 

Friday 26 June 

Ropner Evergreen v West End 

Stockton v Norton 

Middlesbrough v Hutton Rudby 

Elm Tree v Synthonia 

Thornaby v Eldon Grove 

 

Friday 3 July 

Eldon Grove v West End  

Thornaby v Elm Tree 

Hutton Rudby v Synthonia 

Norton v Middlesbrough 

Stockton v Ropner Evergreen 

 

Friday 10 July 

Stockton v West End  

Middlesbrough v Ropner Evergreen 

Synthonia v Norton 

Hutton Rudby v Thornaby 

Elm Tree v Eldon Grove 

 

Friday 17 July 

West End v Elm Tree 

Eldon Grove v Hutton Rudby 

Thornaby v Norton 

Ropner Evergreen v Synthonia 

Stockton v Middlesbrough 

 

Friday 24 July 

Middlesbrough v West End  

Stockton v Synthonia 

Ropner Evergreen v Thornaby 

Norton v Eldon Grove 

Hutton Rudby v Elm Tree 

 

Friday 31 July 

West End v Hutton Rudby 

Elm Tree v Norton 

Eldon Grove v Ropner Evergreen 

Thornaby v Stockton 

Synthonia v Middlesbrough 

 

Friday 7 August 

Synthonia v West End 

Middlesbrough v Thornaby 

Stockton v Eldon Grove 

Ropner Evergreen v Elm Tree 

Norton v Hutton Rudby 

 

Friday 14 August 

West End v Norton 

Hutton Rudby v Ropner Evergreen 

Elm Tree v Stockton 

Eldon Grove v Middlesbrough 
Thornaby v Synthonia 

 

Friday 28 August * 

Thornaby v West End 

Synthonia v Eldon Grove 

Middlesbrough v Elm Tree 

Stockton v Hutton Rudby 

Ropner Evergreen v Norton 

 

Friday 4 September * 

West End v Ropner Evergreen 

Norton v Stockton 

Hutton Rudby v Middlesbrough 

Synthonia v Elm Tree 
Eldon Grove v Thornaby 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All matches to commence at 

6.30 pm except those 

marked with * which are to 

commence at 6 pm or earlier 

by agreement with Team 

Captains. 


